
DreamCatchers	MedTech	Hackathon	Hong	Kong	2017
18-25	June	2017	

SUN	18	HKU	 MON	19	HKU	 TUES	20	HKU WED	21	HKU THURS	22	HKSP FRI	23	HKSP SAT	24	HKSP SUN	25	HKSP
AM	(Grad	Hub) AM	(QMH) AM	(Gradhub) AM	(Conf	Hall	6-7) AM	(Idea	Lab) AM	(Conference	Hall	Rm	5-7) AM	(Conference	Hall	Rm	5-7)

8:00 pre-arrival,	take	photos gather,	bus	service longer	travel	time

8:30 Course	pre-surveys	(Google),	t	shirt arrival	8:45	am arrival	8:45	am free	morning arrival	8:45 arrival	8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45 group	photo,	team	photos

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00 SESSIONS	INDEX

11:15 Ceremonial	Event

11:30 Group	Sessions

11:45 Meetings	with	Mentors

12:00 Talks	by	Hackathon	
Leaders

12:15 Talks	by	Guest	Speakers

12:30 Present	&	Interact

12:45

13:00 bus	leave	12:45

PM	(QMH) PM	(Grad	Hub) PM	(Conference	Room) PM	(Idea	Lab) PM	(Idea	Lab)

13:15

13:30 Conference	Hall	Rm	5-7

13:45

14:00

14:15 D5-3:	Pitch	Deck	Journey	(Story)

14:30

14:45

15:00 --Break--

15:15 --Break--

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00 team	meeting

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

Homework TEAMS	
ANNOUNCED

Interview	Assignment Define	Need	Statement Fill	BMC Prototype Prepare	Slide	Deck	and	Iterate	
Prototype

Final	Presentation	5-7	minutes	
with	3	min	Q&A

WELCOME	
DINNER	buffet	

7:00-9:00

D1-2:	Hackathon	Schedule	Overview
(Carrie)

D1-4:	Observations	in	designated	clinics	
with	mentors	
(meet	at	1	pm)

D4-8:	Drop	in	session	with	
Business	mentors

D2-2:	US	&	HK	Healthcare	
Overview
(Robert)

D3-6:	Drop	in	session	with	
Technical	mentors

D2-2:	Team	building	exercise
(Hayden)

D2-4:	Need	Filtering	+	Strategic	
Focus

(Robert,	Lily,	Ken)

D2-5:		Team	needs	research

Served	Lunch	at	Gradhub,	Specialties	
Announced

Lunch	served	at	Postgrad	Hub	@	
HKU

D3-3:	Guest	lecture:	Business	
Model	Canvas	(BMC)	Intro
(Marina	Chan,	Harvard)

D7-1:	Practice	run	and	setup	
required	(7	min)

D5-1:	Working	Session

D1-1:Opening	&	Welcome
	(Peter	Mathieson,HKU;	George	Tee	
HKSTP;	Robert	Chang,	Stanford)

D3-2:	D.school	practice	exercise	
(Robert,	Lily,	Ken)

D3-1:	Design	Thinking	Principles	
(Robert,	Lily,	Ken)

D1-3:	Biodesign	Concepts	–		Need	
Statement	&	Observations

(Robert,	Lily,	Ken),	stretches	between	
lectures

D2-1:	Observations	in	designated	
clinics	with	mentors	
(meet	at	8:30	am)

D7-2:	Team	Final	Presentations

Judge	Deliberation	&	Course	Post	
Surveys

Served	Lunch	at	HKSPServed	Lunch	at	HKSP

D6-2:	Working	Session

D6-3:	Drop	in	session	with	
Business	mentors

D5-2:	
Guest	lecture:	Medical	Device	

Regulatory	in	HK
(Kelvin	Sze,	SGS)

D5-4:	Mentor	Check-In

D6-1:	Working	Session

D3-4:	Intellectual	Property
(Paul	Cheung)

Lunch	served	at	Postgrad	Hub	@	
HKU

June	2017

D4-6:	How	to	Fundraise,	Business	
Plan,	Gain	Traction	
(Robert,	Lily,	Ken)

D3-5:	Team	Work

D4-1:	Guest	lecutre:	How	to	Pitch
(Fred	Yung,	HKBAN)

D4-2:	Brainstorm	Idea	Filtering	
Exercise	in	Idea	Lab
(Robert,	Lily,	Ken)

Get	to	know	the	environment

D4-3:	Intro	to	Prototyping	(Ken,	
Lily,	Paul,	Carrie)

D4-4:	Robotic	garage	safety	
training	PRN	(HKSP)

Served	Lunch	at	HKSP
(12:30-13:30)

D4-5:	Working	Session

D4-7:	Team	work

D7-3:	Award	ceremony	and	Reception

D5-5:	Drop	in	session	with	
Technical	mentors


